
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

18 

77 

72 

88 

37 

171 

69 

14 

89 

166 

109 

11 

142 

111 

33 

140 

43 

32 

23 

34 

190 

8 

116 

197 

118 

70 

27 

93 

97 

78 

124 

04 

05 

24 

5 

28 

0 

177 

Class 

T3 

ITEZ 

T3 

T3 

ITS 

T3 

SM2 

SM2 

T4 

ITA 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

T4 

SM2 

ITA 

ITS 

SM2 

T3 

SM2 

ITS 

ITA 

SM2 

ITS 

ITA 

SMT 

ITS 

ITS 

SM2 

ITB 

SM2 

ITS 

T4 

ITA 

ITEZ 

ITB 

T4 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

1 

7 

8 

7 

1 

8 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Massimo Risi 

Garrett Miskoe 

Colin Duffy 

Austen Levesque 

Abhi Ghatak 

Jason Benagh 

Anthony Bogue 

Keith Knickerbocker 

Thomas Bogar 

Brendan Frain 

Thorsten Becker 

Bridjet Duffy 

David Colbey 

Hiroshi Hatano 

Oliver Lucier 

Michael Holman 

Kyle Colbey 

Bennett Sikes 

Ronald Cohen 

Daniel Hourihan 

Ryan Creaturo 

Armando Garcia 

Jeff Mann 

Wyatt Slifcak 

Steve Overman 

Thomas Cheaney 

Christopher Benson 

Weber Shill 

Rufus Davis 

Mark Wheatley 

Derek Sivret 

Evan Rakusin 

Dwayne Bennett 

Jared Lendrum 

John Santos 

Tom Minuto 

Peter Stark 

Henry Fishbein 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

8 

1 

Best Tm 

1:12.187 

1:14.586 

1:12.260 

1:15.436 

1:15.773 

1:15.827 

1:16.252 

1:16.197 

1:15.659 

1:17.168 

1:17.203 

1:17.633 

1:17.851 

1:17.722 

1:18.234 

1:18.457 

1:19.091 

1:17.725 

1:19.647 

1:19.510 

1:19.835 

1:20.541 

1:20.163 

1:20.425 

1:20.274 

1:21.517 

1:21.403 

1:22.254 

1:21.379 

1:23.513 

1:28.120 

1:21.489 

1:23.822 

Hometown 

Greenwich CT 

Concord NH 

Shrewsbury MA 

Amsterdam NY 

Milford NH 

Groton MA 

Hebron CT 

Ivoryton CT 

KEENE NH 

Millville MA 

Westwood MA 

Shrewsbury MA 

Utica NY 

White Plains NY 

Rindge NH 

Medford MA 

Elmira NY 

Stow MA 

New York NY 

Yarmouth ME 

Colchester CT 

Mendon MA 

Portsmouth NH 

Broadview Heights OH 

Bellingham  MA 

Sanbornville NH 

Kingston RI 

Barrington RI 

New York  NY 

Nashua NH 

Chicopee MA 

Cambridge MA 

Bethel ME 

Queensbury NY 

Keene NH 

Thomaston CT 

andover MA 

Point Pleasant Beach NJ 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

GLN 

NER 

NER 

NER 

GLN 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NNJ 

NER 

NNJ 

Member_ID 

728019 

352771 

427650 

414783 

346195 

198775 

728620 

460238 

198661 

627913 

634634 

369335 

443269 

539413 

511518 

750816 

397984 

287513_0 

538041 

738299 

690358 

736089 

542559 

613839 

731074 

549889 

528371 

751787 

664263 

280403 

423674 

541120 

371522 

339116 

350201 

285046_1 

352762 

549264 

Make/Model 

Mazda MX-5 Cup ND2 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 Global Cup 

Toyota GT86 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX-8 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda CRX si 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche Boxster 

Mazda Miata 

Honda CRX Si 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata MX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mitsubishi Eclipse 

Mazda spec miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Honda Civic DX 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Subaru BRZ 

Mazda MIata 

Ford MUSTANG 

Volkswagen Golf 

Scion Frs 

Sponsor 

Advanced System Design 

Doctor Whoop-Ass Race Fuel 

Hayden Wood Insurance 

Wheel Quick Services 

Kessler Engineering 

RST Performance Racing / G-LOC Brakes 

Autex Mazda / MBM PERFORMANCE 

Frain Electric Inc. Precision Motorsports 

Flatout Motorsports 

Hayden Wood Insurance 

Like Father Like Son Racing 

Rosmar Racing 

Like Father Like Son Racing 

FOM 

Under Budget Racing 

Sivret/Gott Racing 

LTD RACING 

North Country Subaru 

DOC BROOMHEADS GARAGE 

Precision Motorsport Shine Racing 

Color 

White Red Green 

Yellow! 

Green 

Black 

Gray 

Red/Black 

White 

blue 

White 

Yellow 

Red 

Purple 

White 

White 

Black 

Black/Purple 

Yellow 

White / Silver 

green 

Red 

Silver 

Silver/Grey 

Blue/White/Red 

Blue 

Green/white 

Grey 

yellow 

Orange/Blue 

Blue/black/oran 

white 

Multi 

Red 

black 

White 

Blue 

RED 

Yellow 

White 

Best Speed 

79.793 

77.226 

79.712 

76.356 

76.017 

75.962 

75.539 

75.594 

76.131 

74.642 

74.608 

74.195 

73.987 

74.110 

73.625 

73.416 

72.828 

74.107 

72.319 

72.444 

72.149 

71.516 

71.854 

71.620 

71.754 

70.660 

70.759 

70.027 

70.780 

68.971 

65.365 

70.684 

68.717 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

3 

3 

6 

3 

4 

5 

4 

4 

6 

2 

5 

5 

4 

7 

9 

6 

9 

9 

8 

8 

5 

15 

11 

9 

5 

11 

11 

9 

9 

12 

9 

6 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:12.187) for T3 by Massimo Risi. 
#04 Check Transponder 
Overall time of race 21:04.929 

Printed: 7/30/2025 6:32:25 PM 

Trevor Alexander Hermance, Chief, Timing and Scoring 

Edward J Paul, Chief Steward 

Thomas F Kirchman, Chair SOM 

SCCA New England Region, Sanction 25-R-64024 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA - New England Region (22) 

Margin of Victory 

33.853 

Avg. Speed 

77.957 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.187 

Best Speed 

79.793 

Best Lap by 

18 - Massimo Risi 

New England Region SCCA Homecoming 

Grp 1 64024 ET/ITA/ITB/ITEZ/ITS/SM2/SMT/T3/T4 

Sprint2 Grp 1 ET/ITA/ITB/ITEZ/ITS/SM2/SMT/T3/T4 64024 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:23:38 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

7/27/2025 08:15 


